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Health Information Program Coordinator: Professor Corinne Smith 

Management (HINM) Phone Number:  240.567.5519 

 Web Address:  www.montgomerycollege.edu/hit/ 

 E-mail Address:  corinne.smith@montgomerycollege.edu  

 Sessions Held:  On-Campus @ 1:00pm in the 

     Health Sciences Building on the 

     Following dates stated below. 

 Location:   HC223  

 Fall 2019 Spring 2020 

  Jan. 22 

Wednesday Oct. 16 Feb. 19 

Wednesday Nov. 13 Apr. 15 

Wednesday Dec. 18 May 6 

 

 

Nursing (NURS) Interim Instructional Dean /Director of Nursing: Dr. Monique Davis, 

PhD, MSN, RN 

Phone Number:  240.567.5622/5530 

E-mail Address:  monique.davis@montgomerycollege.edu 

 Chair of Nursing:  Dianna Matthews 

  Phone Number:  240-567-5552 

 E-mail Address:  dianna.matthews@montgomerycollege.edu  

 Web Address:  www.montgomerycollege.edu/nursing/ 

 Sessions Held:  On-Campus @ 4:00 pm in the 

     Health Sciences Building on the 

     Following dates stated below. 

 Location:   HC 122 

 Fall 2019  Spring 2020 

Monday Sept. 9 TBA 

Monday Oct. 14 TBA 

Monday Nov. 4 TBA 

Monday Dec. 2 TBA 
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Physical Therapist Program Coordinator:  Professor Nancy Greenawald 

Assistant (PHTH) Phone Number:  240.567.5523 

 Web Address:  www.montgomerycollege.edu/pta/ 

 E-mail Address: nancy.greenawald@montgomerycollege.edu  

 Sessions Held:  On-Campus @  4:00 pm in the 

     Health Sciences Building on the 

     Following dates stated below. 

 Location:   HC 229  (*unless otherwise indicated) 

 Fall 2019 Spring 2020 

Tuesday Aug. 27 Jan. 28 

Tuesday Sept. 24 (RV – Location SC 459) Feb. 25 (RV – Location TBA) 

Tuesday Oct. 29 (GT – Location BE 160) Mar. 31 (GT – Location TBA) 

Tuesday Nov. 26 Apr. 28 

 

Polysomnography (POSM) Program Coordinator: Professor Jomo Nkunika 

 Phone Number:  240.567.5801 

 Web Address:  www.montgomerycollege.edu/polysom/  

 E-mail Address:  jomo.nkunika@montgomerycollege.edu  

 Sessions Held:  On-Campus @ 3:00pm in the 

 Health Sciences Building on the 

following dates stated below. 

      (*unless otherwise indicated) 

 Location:   HC 120 

 Fall 2019 Spring 2020 

Monday Sept 16 – HC 121 TBA 

Monday Oct. 28 TBA 

Monday Nov. 18 TBA 

Monday Dec. 9 TBA 

 

Radiologic Technology (RADT) Program Coordinator: Professor Rose Aehle 

 Phone Number:  240.567.5564 

 Web Address:  www.montgomerycollege.edu/rt/ 

 E-mail Address:  rose.aehle@montgomerycollege.edu  

 Sessions Held:  On-Campus @ 4:00pm in the 

     Health Sciences Building on the 

     Following dates stated below. 

 Location:   HC 423 (*unless otherwise indicated) 

 Fall 2019 Spring 2020 

Monday Sept. 16 Feb. 10 

Monday Oct. 10 (Rockville SC125 @3:00) March 9 

Monday Oct. 14 April 13 

Monday GT (date and time TBA)  

Monday Nov. 11  
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Sonography (SONO) Program Coordinator: Dr. Linda Zanin 

 Phone Number:  240.567-5569 

 Web Address:  www.montgomerycollege.edu/dms/ 

 E-mail Address:  linda.zanin@montgomerycollege.edu  

 Sessions Held:  On-Campus @ 12:00 pm in the 

     Health Sciences Building on the 

     Following dates stated below. 

 Location:   HC 426 

 Fall 2019 Spring 2020 

Tuesday Sept. 24 TBA 

Tuesday Oct. 22 TBA 

Tuesday Nov. 19 TBA 

  TBA 

 

 

Surgical Technology (SURG) Program Coordinator: Professor Shaakira Scott 

 Phone Number:  240.567.5570 

 Web Address:  www.montgomerycollege.edu/surgtech/ 

 E-mail Address:  shaakira.scott@montgomerycollege.edu  

 Sessions Held   On Campus @ 3:30  pm in the 

     Health Sciences Building on the 

     Following dates stated below. 

 Location:   HC 351    (*unless otherwise indicated) 

 Fall 2019 Spring 2020 

Thursday Oct. 3 Feb. 6 

 Nov. 7 Feb. 27 

 Dec. 5  

   

   

Additional Contact Information 

Admissions:  240-567-1501 

Counselor for Health Sciences (part time):  

Maureen Mirowski --Phone:  240-567-5810 

 

http://www.montgomerycollege.edu/dms/
mailto:linda.zanin@montgomerycollege.edu
http://www.montgomerycollege.edu/surgtech/
mailto:shaakira.scott@montgomerycollege.edu

